-in
-in
-out+out
+in
Thickness:1.1mm
23
80
μ

2. Best fit straight line.
3. 300mmHg = 5.8PSI = 40 KPa,   367.5mmHg = 49KPa,   1atm = 14.7psi
HOW TO ORDER
Die Part Number:
ABP310-0H-73-00
3.3KΩ, with glass base, span 43mv (40kPa), ---------span 108mv (14.7psi)
ABP311-0H-80-00
5KΩ, with glass base, span 80 mv(49kPa), -----------span 160mv (14.7psi)
ABP315-0H-80-00
For high span application. 5KΩ, with glass base, span 90 mv (40kPa)
Asia Pacific Microsystems, Inc.
No. 2, R&D Road VI, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu Taiwan, R.O.C.
ABP310 Serials Specifications
Tel: 886-3-6661188 Fax : 886-3-6661199 http://www.apmsinc.com
T-Type DIP Pressure Sensor
ADP4 Compatible FGN, ADP1 Compatible
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-TH-73-0N
ABP311-TH-80-0N
ABP315-TH-80-0N
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-TH-73-0F
ABP311-TH-80-0F
ABP315-TH-80-0F
Part Number:
ABP310---3.3KΩ, with glass base, span 43mv (40kPa), ---------span 108mv (14.7psi)
ABP311---5KΩ, with glass base, span 80 mv(49kPa), -----------span 160mv (14.7psi)
ABP315---For high span application. 5KΩ, with glass base, span 90 mv (40kPa)
PACKAGE DIAGRAM
Asia Pacific Microsystems, Inc.
No. 2, R&D Road VI, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-6661188 Fax : 886-3-6661199 http://www.apmsinc.com
S-Type DIP Pressure Sensor
ADP4 Compatible FGN, ADP1 Compatible
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-SH-73-0N
ABP311-SH-80-0N
ABP315-SH-80-0N
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-SH-73-0F
ABP311-SH-80-0F
ABP315-SH-80-0F
Part Number:
ABP310---3.3KΩ, with glass base, span 43mv (40kPa), ---------span 108mv (14.7psi)
ABP311---5KΩ, with glass base, span 80 mv(49kPa), -----------span 160mv (14.7psi)
ABP315---For high span application. 5KΩ, with glass base, span 90 mv (40kPa)
PACKAGE DIAGRAM
Asia Pacific Microsystems, Inc.
No. 2, R&D Rd. VI, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel : 886-3-6661188 Fax : 886-3-6661199 http://www.apmsinc.com
SMT Pressure Sensor
ADP4 Compatible
FGN, ADP1 Compatible
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-UH-73-0N
ABP311-UH-80-0N
ABP315-UH-80-0N
HOW TO ORDER
ABP310-UH-73-0F
ABP311-UH-80-0F
ABP315-UH-80-0F
Part Number:
ABP310---3.3KΩ, with glass base, span 43mv (40kPa), ---------span 108mv (14.7psi)
ABP311---5KΩ, with glass base, span 80 mv(49kPa), -----------span 160mv (14.7psi)
ABP315---For high span application. 5KΩ, with glass base, span 90 mv (40kPa)
Asia Pacific Microsystems, Inc.
No. 2, R&D Rd. VI, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel : 886-3-6661188 Fax : 886-3-6661199 http://www.apmsinc.com
PACKAGE DIAGRAM